132 Toll Free 800.854.1280WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-
A
u
to
m
o
ti

with bright white lettering.
License Plate FramesLicense Plate Frames
How To Order Year/Model Frame:
Please select model from the part numbers listed below.
Add the two digit year to the part number followed by
the alpha color code A – black
LF355  62  01  A = Nova, 1962, Style 1, Black
part # year color
code
style
code
License Frame with Clear Protective Lens
This license plate
frame attaches to
your plate in the
normal manner but
has a clear acrylic
lens with a rubber
gasket that goes
between the frame
and plate help keep the plate clean. Includes all
A401 black border.............................. 36.99 ea
A403 red border ................................. 34.99 ea
EU1033A – black
EU1031A – black
EU1032A – black
EU1033B – mirror
EU1031B – mirror
EU1032B – mirror
EU1028A – mirror
EU1030A – mirror
EU1026A – mirror
EU1028B – gold
EU1030B – gold
EU1026B – gold
U1028B – gold
gU1030B – gold
U1026B  gold
U1030B  goldEU1030A – mirrorrr EUr EU
U1026B – goldU1026B – gold
1033B – mirror
U1031B – mirror
U1032B iEU1032B – mirror
EU1033A – black EU1EU1
EU1031A – black EU
EU1032A – black
EUEU
EU1028A – mirrorr EU
EU1026A – mirror EUEUEU
B
A
A403
E1903S
E9031385
E1903S03S
E9031385
SS
E9231180
E9231100
E9231120
E9231160
E9031150
E9030776
E9031386
Chrome License Plate Frame
All chrome license plate frames are just what you’ll
need when replacing a license plate or just looking
for something special for your ride. Each frame is
manufactured in highly polished chrome and available
E1903S Bow Tie Chevrolet block letters 29.99 ea
E9030776 Chevrolet............................... 34.99 ea
E9031150 Nova SS................................. 29.99 ea
E9031385 Bow Tie Chevrolet script letters 29.99 ea